June 20, 2023

i LS ,1 M4 (Open)
'S 22.71 km, 10 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 32:01 - 42.56 km/h

" WTNC Glenlyon-655
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1lLlLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 649 SUN, Shouting Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia M4 35 Men BC43192 B CHN 101005 76250 32:01 4256 2:56 3:09 3:00 3:31 3:12 3:01 3:31 324 323 254
2 675 HARRIS, Owen Independent Vancouver BC M4 24 Men PR2303722 I)l CAN 10142705875 " 000" " 2:57 3:08 301 329 3:09 305 3:31 325 3:25 2:54
3 625 KING, Carden Charge BCXC Racing North Vancouver British Columbia M4 18 Men PR2201963 = USA 100 659 990 83 32:02 0'01" 42.53 2:54 3:04 3:08 3:30 3:09 3:02 3:32 3:23 3:26 2:54
4 661 WONG, Jason The Last Drop Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 32 Men PR2300581 Il CAN 10124105622 " " " 2:56 3:09 315 3:115 3112 3:03 3:29 3:24 3126 2:54
5 633 CADE, Brendan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 33 Men BC43249 M1 CAN 10119084961 " " " 3:03 3:03 3:00 3:30 312 3:01 331 324 325 254
6 656 DOWD, Henry Red Kilo Mississauga Ontario M4 23 Men BC43068 1) CAN 10090733275 32:03 " 4253 2:54 3:09 301 3:30 312 301 3:31 3:23 3:26 2:54
7 627 NICKERSON, Ryan ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Richmond British Columbia M4 15 Men BC42828 I CAN 10115101291 " " " 2:55 3:10 3:.00 3:30 3:09 3:.04 3:31 3:25 325 2:54
8 643 ERNEWEIN, Benjamin UBC Cycling Ottawa Ontario M4 24 Men BC42829 k1 CAN 100908 176 46 " " 2:54 310 3:01 3:31 3:11 3:01 3:30 324 3:25 2:54
9 607 CONLON, James ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver BC M4 39 Men PR2301445 I41 CAN 10101267172 * 002" " 2:55 3:09 3:01 3:29 310 3:03 3:31 325 325 2:56
10 680 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 25 Men PR2300317 I« CAN 10119187217 " " " 2:54 311 301 328 312 3:04 329 325 310 310
11 601 AXSEN, Jonn Independent Squamish British Columbia M4 42 Men BC41868 141 CAN 10105206685 32:04 " 4250 2555 3:10 3:.01 329 3:11 3:03 3129 3:24 326 2:56
12 644 BROCKERVILLE, Ryan Independent Port Moody British Columbia M4 34 Men BC42420 I4ICAN 10126371075 " " " 255 3:10 3:01 329 3:11 303 329 324 326 2:56
13 682 SOSKUTHY, Marton Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 37 Men PR2300703 = HUN 10131019496 " 003" " 2:55 3:10 3:.00 3:30 3:10 3:.05 3:29 3:24 324 2:57
14 662 SUE, Colin Independent Richmond British Columbia M4 46 Men BC42335 IICAN 10101277680 " " " 2:56 3:09 3:01 3:30 3:09 3:06 3:29 3:24 3:25 2:56
15 621 YAU, Chin Sing The Last Drop Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 28 Men BC42301 =8 GBR 10015225748 " " " 255 3:09 3:01 3:30 3:10 3:02 3:32 324 325 2:56
16 608 DAWSON, Jeff Lotus Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M4 53 Men BC098382 Il CAN 10060077841 " " " 2:55 3:08 3:15 3:15 3:13 3:.03 3:29 3:24 3:26 2:56
17 600 ASKEY, REED Steed Cycles North Vancouver  British Columbia M4 38 Men BC43064 1)1 CAN 10128318654 32:08 0'06" 42.41 2:54 3:10 3:02 3:29 310 3:02 3:30 3:25 3:26 3:00
18 669 GOLDBERG, Micah Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 34 Men PR2300192 Il CAN 101 106 216 12 32:25 0'24" 42.03 2:56 3:08 3:02 3:29 3:13 3:02 3:30 3:24 324 318
DNF 637 MCKELVIE, Kaito Independent Burnaby British Columbia M4 23 Men PR2303617 11 CAN 101 193 407 00 4329 2:56 3:.08 3:01 3:30 3:09 3:10
DNF 681 MARCHAND, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Richmond British Columbia M4 54 Men PR2302316 I CAN 10104929833 " " 2:54 3112 347
DNS 612 HYNDMAN, James United Velo Garibaldi Highlands British Columbia M4 54 Men BC098072 I+ CAN 10048880203 " "
DNS 678 CLEMENT, Alexandre Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4 34 Men PR2303295 I+l CAN 10118950878 " "
DNS 679 SU, Jordan Bicicletta Factory Racing Burnaby British Columbia M4 29 Men PR2303872 I CAN 10128387665 " "
DNS 683 GLAESSER, Timon Burnaby Velodrome Club Coquitlam British Columbia M4 23 Men PR2302033 I)l CAN 10137097154 " "
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Pos Bib
1 227
2 249
3 247
4 224
DNF 225
DNF 243
DNS 226
DNS 233
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Name

VAN WYK, Adele
EUSTACE, DOMINIQUE
RUSSELL, Carolyn
BERTOLD, Isabella
KHRISANOVA, Elizabeth
THODY, Kristine
TROYER, Pamela

LAW, Angela

Team

Independent

CYCLE THERAPY CYCLING CLUB
Independent

Independent

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Mighty Cycling

Red Kilo

City
Victoria
Duncan
Vancouver
Vancouver
Coquitlam
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

WTNC Glenlyon-655
June 20, 2023
W1/2/3 (Women)
22.71 km, 10 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 32:03 - 42.52 km/h

StateProv Category Age Gender
British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 50 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 49 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 32 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 18 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 49 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 35 Women
British Columbia W1/2/3 25 Women

2023/06/23 09:35:02

License
BC43290
BC41829
BC098322
BC097918
BC42652
PR2300165
BC098228
BC097088

NatCode UCIID

Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
11 CAN
1)1 CAN
I*1 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN

101 381 606 19 32:03

Time Gap km/h Lap1lLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

42.52

101 025 456 53 32:04 0'01" 42.50

100 588 252 28
100 484 31575
100 876 866 67
101 006 911 35
100 547 968 96
10054377372

42.83

2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:55
2:57

3:08
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:10
14:01

3:00
3:15
3:01
3:11
3:01

3:30
3:15
3:29
3:11
3:29

3:11
3:11
3:10
3:18
3:10

3:05
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:21

3:28
3:29
3:30
3:28

3:25
3:24
3:23
3:24

3:25 255
3:26  2:56
325 2:56
326  2:56
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"." WTNC Glenlyon-655
- YW june 20, 2023

A Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 247 RUSSELL, Carolyn Independent 0 Pack 1

2 675 HARRIS, Owen Independent 0 Pack 1
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